



WEB COPY



T.O.S. No. 43 of 2010 & C.S. No. 420 of 2005

DR. A.D. MARIA CLETE, J

This case has been listed under the caption
'Mediation referred cases'.

2.An interim report dated 17.06.2026 has
been received from the mediation centre seeking
further time and both the learned counsels for
parties conceded the same.

3.At their request, list on 04.08.2026 under
the same caption.

09.07.2026

ay